

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 87 OF 2007

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TH. CBI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
(Mentioned BY)
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Instead of Tuesday the 27th July, 2010 list
this part-heard matter on Thursday the 29th July,
2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER