

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 87 OF 2007

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TH. CBI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amod Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Thakral, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mahavir Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Madhurima Mridul, Adv.  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

Mr. Sushil Kumar made his submissions in  
rejoinder till 12:10p.m.

Hearing concluded.

Court reserved its verdict.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER